
SUNDAY, JANUARY 7TH, 8 A.M. 
FULLBLOOD FEMALES, FULLBLOOD BULLS, MAINE-ANJOU BULLS, MAINE ANGUS BULLS, MAINETAINER BULLS

JUNIOR MAINE-ANJOU FEMALES, OPEN MAINE-ANJOU FEMALES
JIM NORICK ARENA - RING 2



Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

Class 1 - Fulblood Heifer Calves, calved March - May 2023

 40261 543269 FCF 02H MISS 311L 5/2/2023 FCF/SVCC WAR COUNCIL 1H ET FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL
 40263 542305 FCF 132A MISS 37L 3/14/2023 FCF RED STONE 06H FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL

 40267 541958 FCF 86F INDIAN PRINCESS 212K 10/1/2022 ECC CHANGE MAKER 888F FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL

Class 3 - Fulblood Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2022

 40271 535597 ECC ROZSA 523K 5/11/2022 STEVENS ECC REDDIRT MADDIX SMALL NEODESHA KS

Class 4 - Fulblood Senior Yearling Females, calved December 2021

 40272 530720 FCF 142B INDIAN PRINCESS 111J 12/14/2021 FCF RED HAWK 141B FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner Owner City

Class 5 - Fulblood Bull Calves, calved March 2023

 40273 542304 FCF RED THUNDER 38L 3/15/2023 FCF RED STONE 06H FANCY CREEK FM/PRAIRIE CROS SHERMAN IL
Class 6 - Fulblood Junior Yearling Bulls, calved January 2022

 40276 534643 ECC DREAM DIRT 201K 1/6/2022 STEVENS ECC REDDIRT EBERSOLE CATTLE COMPANY KELLERTON IA

Grand Champion Fullblood Bull

Reserve Grand Champion Fullblood Bull

Grand Champion Fullblood Female

Reserve Grand Champion Fullblood Female

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Fullblood Bull Show

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Fullblood Female Show

Class 2 - Fulblood Fall Heifer Calves, calved October 2022



Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner Owner City

Class 7 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved June 2023

 40277 546392 K&S EMPTY GLASS 318L 6/14/2023 GCC KSC RAISE A GLASS 555H ET K & S CATTLE CO. SOUTHMAYD TX
Class 8 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved March - April 2023

 40284 546193 BKMT LOVIN ME 12L ET 4/14/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO STRATFORD OK
 40280 546722 HOLT FAST CAR 181L ET 4/4/2023 BOE DONE DEAL MAGGIE HOLT MINA SD
 40281 546097 CMCC LEGIT 300L ET 4/3/2023 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET MOORE CATTLE CO MADILL OK
 40282 546396 HMCDF BULLEIT 108L 4/2/2023 BOE GARTH ISAIAH SALLEE PORUM OK
 40283 544323 RJG ONLY DETAILS ET 3/27/2023 SWEET WILLIE 890F ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

 40292 545317 SBSC RF FCF RAGS TO RICHES ET 1/17/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET RICHLAND FARMS TRENT TX
 40293 545267 CONLEY TLLC HAPPY ENDING 1/3/2023 TJSC END GAME 61G ET TYLER LOUDON CRESTON IA
Class 10 - Maine-Anjou Fall Bull Calves, calved October 2022

 40294 539826 DOUBLE THREAT 10/18/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET KENZIE GLENNY BLACKWELL OK

 40296 533748 MCCF SIL KENO ET 2/24/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET CANDACE MUIR WAYNESFIELD OH
Class 12 - Maine-Anjou Senior Yearling Bulls, calved April 2021

 40299 522712 YNOT JOLLY RANCHER 20J ET 4/10/2021 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET HANNAH TOPMILLER PLEASANT PLAIN OH

Reserve Grand Champion Maine-Anjou Bull

Class 11 - Maine-Anjou Junior Yearling Bulls, calved February 2022

Grand Champion Maine-Anjou Bull

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine-Anjou Bull Show

Class 9 - Maine-Anjou Spring Bull Calves, calved January 2023



Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

Class 13 - Maine Angus Spring Bull Calves, calved after May 2023

 40300 542917 TANNERITE 237 7/13/2023 GOET I80 ELIZABETH COVEY VAN BUREN AR
 40301 546453 KMEM PRESTIGE 5/19/2023 BOE CLOUT KOY MOONEN GLENCOE OK
Class 14 - Maine Angus Spring Bull Calves, calved March 2023

 40305 545772 SMLM LEGENDARY 027L 3/15/2023 BKMT JUST A DREAM 22J ET MADDIX SMALL NEODESHA KS

 40306 546160 JFRMS FREE TIME 5K 10/18/2022 BOE FAME BRETT JONES ARDMORE OK
 40307 546198 BKMT KLASSIC K12 ET 9/15/2022 SILVEIRAS FORBES 8088 BUCK & MORTON CATTLE CO STRATFORD OK

Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

Class 16 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved March - May 2023

 40309 546159 JFRMS GOTTI 1L 5/5/2023 RJC PATRON 8556F ET BRETT JONES ARDMORE OK
 40312 543469 TLLC LOUIE 3/20/2023 NAGE JUST IN TIME 117J TYLER LOUDON CRESTON IA
 40315 544314 RJG LET'S ROLL ET 3/2/2023 BOE GRONC ET KADE GENSINI HENNEPIN IL
Class 17 - MaineTainer Spring Bull Calves, calved January 2023

 40285 546286 S/N LIGHT EM UP 319 ET 1/26/2023 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET SCHRAG/NIKKEL SHOW CATTLE MARION SD
 40316 545989 CEBC WE COMIN' 1/26/2023 GOOD AS IT GETS ET COURTNEY BOCKMAN WEEPING WATER NE
Class 18 - MaineTainer Fall Bull Calves, calved November 2022

 40319 545316 SBSC RF FCF FUGITIVE ET 11/2/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET RICHLAND FARMS TRENT TX
Class 19 - MaineTainer Spring Yearling Bulls, calved February 2022

 40320 534114 DUNK FRANCISCO 201K ET 2/27/2022 SCC SCH 24 KARAT 838 HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE

Grand Champion MaineTainer Bull

Reserve Grand Champion MaineTainer Bull

Reserve Grand Champion Maine Angus Bull

2024 Cattlemen's Congress MaineTainer Bull Show

Class 15 - Maine Angus Fall Bull Calves, calved September - October 2022

Grand Champion Maine Angus Bull

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Maine Angus Bull Show



Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

Class 20 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023

 40322 546101 RLRL MISS DATABANK 355L 6/9/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET TENLEY WITTMAN BAZINE KS
 40323 545090 RJC DANA 3112L ET 6/8/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE
 40328 545410 MINN LIZZY 331L 5/6/2023 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J JACE BLAESER CHIPPEWA FALLS WI
 40329 545494 CLA LAST OPPORTUNITY 022L ET 5/5/2023 GOET I80 BARRETT DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40331 543403 KJSC PCC LEXI 315L ET 5/2/2023 BSC FREEDOM 147 F ET CHISUM SUMMERS COLLINSVILLE OK
Class 21 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

 40332 545648 BBR RUBY 342L ET 4/23/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F NEELY DAVIS WHEELER TX
 40333 543433 BK LUCKY TOO 307L ET 4/20/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F LANDRY KIRKPATRICK POOLVILLE TX
 40334 546142 KMEM LOSE YOUR HEART ET 4/16/2023 KMEM MR JUST DO IT ET BRECKYN SCRUGGS ARDMORE OK
 40335 545200 CARL NANCI 17L 4/15/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F MAVERICK CRAWFORD ASH FLAT AR
 40336 546143 KMEM HEART AND SOUL ET 4/13/2023 KMEM MR JUST DO IT ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
 40337 546174 STECK CABO AM 359L 4/13/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F KEAGAN STECK WOODSTOCK MN
 40481 546918 BBR LUSCIOUS 371L ET 4/11/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 ASHLYN MOOL LEXINGTON IL
 40338 543458 BKMT LIVE IT UP 326L 4/5/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET ELLA WELDON PIEDMONT OK
 40339 543459 GHC LOST CONTROL 327L 4/3/2023 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LARAMIE DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40484 543441 BK VC LET'S ROLL 309L ET 4/2/2023 BKMT HIGH SOCIETY 10H ET TRIPP LEWIS WYNNEWOOD OK
Class 22 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023

 40340 542604 RIM LAVISH 132 ET 3/30/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET BARRETT HOWE LYONS TX
 40341 544675 LADD LORETTA 307L 3/25/2023 LADD MR. GADGET 9026G CLARA CROSS WAURIKA OK
 40342 545609 BBR LARAMIE 1519L ET 3/16/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET KENNADI BROGDON FORT MORGAN CO
 40344 546014 LIB MISS WYOMING 3/8/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET LIBERTY HAYES ROCHELLE IL
 40345 543508 CMCC LOVE FOR MONEY 301L 3/7/2023 BOE EPIC GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
 40346 543434 BK MBSB LUCKY BREAK 310L ET 3/2/2023 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK
 40348 543774 CORRY KALI MA 78L 3/2/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET KAYLEE JENNINGS FELICITY OH

 40350 544239 PRES MILEY 323L 2/17/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F REED SCHUMACHER COLUMBUS GROVE OH
 40351 545046 LLL LUX 101L 2/5/2023 WALSH ON THE BRINK BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK
 40352 546088 MF COLOR RUN 310L ET 1/20/2023 BOE EPIC MADISON MCGEE ARKANSAS CITY KS
 40353 541858 PQG SHERRY KAY 1L ET 1/17/2023 SWEET WILLIE 890F ET PAIZLEE GASS LAMESA TX
 40354 540848 LILLY'S VIOLET 1/12/2023 BK DOUBLE SHOCK 308D LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
 40355 543329 TJSC MISS HARMONY 9L ET 1/12/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

 40358 542689 LAB STEVIE 29K 12/15/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET EMMA BELLAH MCLOUD OK
 40360 540881 TFRK BLACK VELVET 109K ET 11/13/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KYA RHODES ADA OK
 40361 541622 BERNIE'S ELVIRA 166K 11/11/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET LYNNLEE SURLES DILLEY TX

 40474 539723 CMCC KROSSCHECK 2012K ET 10/20/2022 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LYLA BULLARD WILLS POINT TX
 40365 539714 BKMT KOLD CHILLS 2008K ET 10/6/2022 BKMT GENUINE 906G ET TEDDI CRAFT ANADARKO OK
 40367 541003 MF COLOR RUN 273K ET 9/20/2022 BOE EPIC SARAH MCKOWN VALLEY CENTER KS

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Junior Maine-Anjou Female Show

Class 25 - Maine-Anjou Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2022

Class 23 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved January - February 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf

Class 24 - Maine-Anjou Winter Heifer Calves, calved November - December 2022



 40369 539249 MCKY CINDY 2126 ET 6/20/2022 BKMT HIGH SOCIETY 10H ET ADYSEN THOMPSON PRAGUE OK
 40370 541010 SPLR BLACKBERRY 56K 6/2/2022 WEIS ALL ME 10F KOY MOONEN GLENCOE OK

 40374 534466 KBSC KALLI ET 5/11/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET ABREE BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
 40375 534911 VRC KORA 103 5/11/2022 WEIS ALL ME 10F KENNEDY LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40378 534140 KMEM LOVELY LIZZIE BEAR 407K 5/5/2022 ALL THAT MATTERS 109B ROBERT OWEN SURLES DILLEY TX
 40379 533501 PRES KLL ZURI 24K 5/2/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET REED SCHUMACHER COLUMBUS GROVE OH
 40381 537093 JACB 206K 5/1/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET SCOTT SWANEK DEXTER MN

 40382 531620 CGC SO SWEET HAZEL 3K ET 4/30/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET CLARA CROSS WAURIKA OK

 40385 536409 BBR KIRTI 826K 3/25/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KELTON ARTHUR STILLWATER OK
 40386 538820 FSJC MISS HORNET 21K 3/21/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40387 534818 MISS YARDLEY KLASSY K150 3/18/2022 BPC ESSENTIAL BUSINESS 35H LANA DANIELSON MUSTANG OK
 40389 533356 DUP KNOWINGLY 204K ET 3/11/2022 BOE EPIC GAGE PICKENS MADILL OK
 40390 536758 MISS MAXINE ET 3/9/2022 BOE EPIC HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
 40391 533309 BKMT KROWD FAVORITE 212K ET 3/3/2022 LDSC UNLEASHED ET AUSTIN HUNKER BELLEVUE OH
 40392 534662 LJR MS KLASSIC MERCEDES 34K 3/2/2022 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET KENNEDY KAUFFMAN HITCHCOCK TX

 40393 538880 LJR MS MERCY 848K 2/27/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET HOLLIS DRISKILL STILLWATER OK

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Maine-Anjou Female

Grand Champion Junior Maine-Anjou Female

Class 29 - Maine-Anjou Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 30 - Maine-Anjou Junior Yearling Heifers, calved February 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Maine-Anjou Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 28 - Maine-Anjou Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 26 - Maine-Anjou Late Summer Yearling Heifers, calved June 2022

Class 27 - Maine-Anjou Early Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2022



Placing Back # Reg # Name DOB Sire Name Owner

 40398 545090 RJC DANA 3112L ET 6/8/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F GRACE RAHMANN UPLAND NE
 40403 545410 MINN LIZZY 331L 5/6/2023 TLAC SAFETY FIRST 1913J JACE BLAESER CHIPPEWA FALLS WI
 40404 545494 CLA LAST OPPORTUNITY 022L ET 5/5/2023 GOET I80 BARRETT DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40407 543403 KJSC PCC LEXI 315L ET 5/2/2023 BSC FREEDOM 147 F ET CHISUM SUMMERS COLLINSVILLE OK
Class 32 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved April 2023

 40409 545648 BBR RUBY 342L ET 4/23/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F NEELY DAVIS WHEELER TX
 40410 543433 BK LUCKY TOO 307L ET 4/20/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F LANDRY KIRKPATRICK POOLVILLE TX
 40412 546142 KMEM LOSE YOUR HEART ET 4/16/2023 KMEM MR JUST DO IT ET BRECKYN SCRUGGS ARDMORE OK
 40413 545200 CARL NANCI 17L 4/15/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F MAVERICK CRAWFORD ASH FLAT AR
 40414 546174 STECK CABO AM 359L 4/13/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F KEAGAN STECK WOODSTOCK MN
 40476 546143 KMEM HEART AND SOUL ET 4/13/2023 KMEM MR JUST DO IT ET CAMBRIA COOK CLOVIS CA
 40482 546918 BBR LUSCIOUS 371L ET 4/11/2023 GOET DRIVING 80 ASHLYN MOOL LEXINGTON IL
 40416 543458 BKMT LIVE IT UP 326L 4/5/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET ELLA WELDON PIEDMONT OK
 40417 543459 GHC LOST CONTROL 327L 4/3/2023 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LARAMIE DUNCAN BONHAM TX
 40418 543441 BK VC LET'S ROLL 309L ET 4/2/2023 BKMT HIGH SOCIETY 10H ET TRIPP LEWIS WYNNEWOOD OK
Class 33 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved March 2023

 40419 544675 LADD LORETTA 307L 3/25/2023 LADD MR. GADGET 9026G CLARA CROSS WAURIKA OK
 40420 547056 KMEM JUST FOLLOW YOUR HEART ET 3/19/2023 KMEM MR JUST DO IT ET KOY MOONEN GLENCOE OK
 40421 545609 BBR LARAMIE 1519L ET 3/16/2023 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET KENNADI BROGDON WAXAHACHIE TX
 40424 546014 LIB MISS WYOMING 3/8/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET LIBERTY HAYES ROCHELLE IL
 40426 543774 CORRY KALI MA 78L 3/2/2023 BKMT GAME ON 227G ET KAYLEE JENNINGS FELICITY OH
 40427 543434 BK MBSB LUCKY BREAK 310L ET 3/2/2023 JBOY ONE FOR ALL 001J ET CADDO CRAFT ANADARKO OK

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf

 40430 544239 PRES MILEY 323L 2/17/2023 WEIS ALL ME 10F REED SCHUMACHER COLUMBUS GROVE OH
 40432 545046 LLL LUX 101L 2/5/2023 WALSH ON THE BRINK BRET PEMBROOK FAIRVIEW OK
 40433 546088 MF COLOR RUN 310L ET 1/20/2023 BOE EPIC MADISON MCGEE ARKANSAS CITY KS
 40434 540848 LILLY'S VIOLET 1/12/2023 BK DOUBLE SHOCK 308D LILLIAN CHRISTIAN PURCELL OK
 40435 543329 TJSC MISS HARMONY 9L ET 1/12/2023 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET MCKLAY GENSINI HENNEPIN IL

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

 40437 542689 LAB STEVIE 29K 12/15/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET EMMA BELLAH MCLOUD OK
 40438 540881 TFRK BLACK VELVET 109K ET 11/13/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KYA RHODES ADA OK
 40439 541622 BERNIE'S ELVIRA 166K 11/11/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET LYNNLEE SURLES DILLEY TX

 40475 539723 CMCC KROSSCHECK 2012K ET 10/20/2022 BMWC IN CONTROL 404F ET LYLA BULLARD WILLS POINT TX
 40441 542459 CHB LAYLA 16K 10/12/2022 GCC MASTERPIECE 421G ET HAYLE DOLCH ANADARKO OK
 40443 539714 BKMT KOLD CHILLS 2008K ET 10/6/2022 BKMT GENUINE 906G ET TEDDI CRAFT ANADARKO OK
 40444 541003 MF COLOR RUN 273K ET 9/20/2022 BOE EPIC SARAH MCKOWN VALLEY CENTER KS

Class 36 - Maine-Anjou Fall Heifer Calves, calved September - October 2022

Class 34 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved January - February 2023

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf 2

Class 35 - Maine-Anjou Winter Heifer Calves, calved November - December 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Heifer Calf

2024 Cattlemen's Congress Open Maine-Anjou Female Show

Class 31 - Maine-Anjou Spring Heifer Calves, calved after May 1, 2023



 40446 541010 SPLR BLACKBERRY 56K 6/2/2022 WEIS ALL ME 10F KOY MOONEN GLENCOE OK

 40450 534466 KBSC KALLI ET 5/11/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET ABREE BELCHER BLAKESBURG IA
 40451 539177 BBR LUCKY LADY 24K ET 5/10/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KATELYN DARGUS BUCHANAN MI
 40453 534140 KMEM LOVELY LIZZIE BEAR 407K 5/5/2022 ALL THAT MATTERS 109B ROBERT OWEN SURLES DILLEY TX
 40454 533501 PRES KLL ZURI 24K 5/2/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET REED SCHUMACHER COLUMBUS GROVE OH
 40456 537093 JACB 206K 5/1/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET SCOTT SWANEK DEXTER MN

 40457 531620 CGC SO SWEET HAZEL 3K ET 4/30/2022 BNWZ DATA BANK 1311C ET CLARA CROSS WAURIKA OK

 40461 536409 BBR KIRTI 826K 3/25/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET KELTON ARTHUR STILLWATER OK
 40462 538820 FSJC MISS HORNET 21K 3/21/2022 TJSC END GAME 61G ET PARKER LOCKHART FORT GIBSON OK
 40463 534818 MISS YARDLEY KLASSY K150 3/18/2022 BPC ESSENTIAL BUSINESS 35H LANA DANIELSON MUSTANG OK
 40464 536758 MISS MAXINE ET 3/9/2022 BOE EPIC HADLEY DUNKLAU WAYNE NE
 40465 533309 BKMT KROWD FAVORITE 212K ET 3/3/2022 LDSC UNLEASHED ET AUSTIN HUNKER BELLEVUE OH
 40466 534662 LJR MS KLASSIC MERCEDES 34K 3/2/2022 MINN CLASS ON CLASS 77E ET KENNEDY KAUFFMAN HITCHCOCK TX

 40467 538880 LJR MS MERCY 848K 2/27/2022 BBR MEMPHIS MAFIA 3E ET HOLLIS DRISKILL STILLWATER OK

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Junior Yearling Heifer

Reserve Grand Champion Open Maine-Anjou Female

Grand Champion Open Maine-Anjou Female

Class 38 - Maine-Anjou Summer Yearling Heifers, calved May 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Summer Yearling Heifer

Class 39 - Maine-Anjou Late Spring Yearling Heifers, calved April 2022

Class 40 - Maine-Anjou Early Spring Yearling Heifers, calved March 2022

Class 41 - Maine-Anjou Junior Yearling Heifers, calved February 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Maine-Anjou Reserve Champion Fall Heifer Calf

Class 37 - Maine-Anjou Summer Yearling Heifers, calved June 2022

Maine-Anjou Champion Junior Yearling Heifer


